
2024 ACADEMIC CALENDAR
BSB50120 DIPLOMA OF BUSINESS

Term Duration Unit Orientation Diploma Tuesday Term Start Date Term End Date

Term 1 3 weeks Growth Mindset and Emotional Intelligence 30 January 2024 29 January 2024 18 February 2024

Term 2 3 weeks Social Entrepreneurship & Global Impact 20 February 2024 19 February 2024 10 March 2024

Term 3 3 weeks Ideation & Validation Accelerator 12 March 2024 11 March 2024 31 March 2024

Term 4 3 weeks Startup Branding & Digital Marketing 02 April 2024 01 April 2024 21 April 2024

Autumn Break 4 Weeks Study Break 22 April 2024 – 19 May 2024

Term 5 3 weeks How to Fail (and Not Die) 21 May 2024 20 May 2024 09 June 2024

Term 6 3 weeks Law & Automated Operations 11 June 2024 10 June 2024 30 June 2024

Term 7 3 weeks Go to Market Entry Strategies 02 July 2024 01 July 2024 21 July 2024

Term 8 3 weeks Sales, Leadership and Negotiations 23 July 2024 22 July 2024 11 August 2024

Winter Break 4 Weeks Study Break 12 August 2024 – 08 September 2024

Term 9 3 weeks New Technologies & Business Tools 10 September 2024 09 September 2024 29 September 2024

Term 10 3 weeks Finance for Innovators 01 October 2024 30 September 2024 20 October 2024

Term 11 3 weeks Design Thinking for Disruptors 22 October 2024 21 October 2024 10 November 2024

Term 12 3 weeks Storytelling & Winning Pitch 12 November 2024 11 November 2024 01 December 2024

Term 13 1 week How to Transform any Idea into a Business 10 December 2024 09 December 2024 13 December 2024

Summer Break 8 Weeks Study Break 02 December 2024 – 26 January 2025

For inquiries and registration, contact us at info@aestudy.com or visit our website at www.aestudy.com

mailto:info@aestudy.com
http://www.aestudy.com


 

2024 ACADEMIC CALENDAR 
BSB50120 DIPLOMA OF BUSINESS 

Term Duration Unit Orientation Diploma Thursday Term Start Date Term End Date 

Term 1 3 weeks Go to Market Entry Strategies 01 February 2024 29 January 2024 18 February 2024 

Term 2 3 weeks Sales, Leadership and Negotiations 22 February 2024 19 February 2024 10 March 2024 

Term 3 3 weeks New Technologies & Business Tools 14 March 2024 11 March 2024 31 March 2024 

Term 4 3 weeks Finance for Innovators 04 April 2024 01 April 2024 21 April 2024 

Autumn Break 4 Weeks Study Break 22 April 2024 – 19 May 2024 

Term 5 3 weeks Design Thinking for Disruptors 23 May 2024 20 May 2024 09 June 2024 

Term 6 3 weeks Storytelling & Winning Pitch 13 June 2024 10 June 2024 30 June 2024 

Term 7 3 weeks Growth Mindset and Emotional Intelligence 04 July 2024 01 July 2024 21 July 2024 

Term 8 3 weeks Social Entrepreneurship & Global Impact 25 July 2024 22 July 2024 11 August 2024 

Winter Break 4 Weeks Study Break 12 August 2024 – 08 September 2024 

Term 9 3 weeks Ideation & Validation Accelerator 12 September 2024 09 September 2024 29 September 2024 

Term 10 3 weeks Startup Branding & Digital Marketing 03 October 2024 30 September 2024 20 October 2024 

Term 11 3 weeks How to Fail (and Not Die) 24 October 2024 21 October 2024 10 November 2024 

Term 12 3 weeks Law & Automated Operations 14 November 2024 11 November 2024 01 December 2024 

Summer Break 8 Weeks Study Break 02 December 2024 – 26 January 2025 

For inquiries and registration, contact us at info@aestudy.com or visit our website at www.aestudy.com 

mailto:info@aestudy.com
http://www.aestudy.com/


 

 

 

 

2024 ACADEMIC CALENDAR 
BSB60120 ADVANCED DIPLOMA OF BUSINESS 

Term Duration Unit Orientation Term Start Date Term End Date 

Term 1 3 weeks Leadership for Entrepreneurs MasterClasses 31 January 2024 29 January 2024 18 February 2024 

Term 2 3 weeks Critical Thinking for Entrepreneurs MasterClasses 21 February 2024 19 February 2024 10 March 2024 

Term 3 3 weeks Customer Service for Entrepreneurs MasterClasses 13 March 2024 11 March 2024 31 March 2024 

Term 4 3 weeks Crowdfunding for Entrepreneurs MasterClasses 03 April 2024 01 April 2024 21 April 2024 

Autumn Break 4 Weeks Study Break 22 April 2024 – 19 May 2024 

Term 5 3 weeks Artificial Intelligence for Entrepreneurs MasterClasses 22 May 2024 20 May 2024 09 June 2024 

Term 6 3 weeks e-Commerce for Entrepreneurs MasterClasses 12 June 2024 10 June 2024 30 June 2024 

Term 7 3 weeks Digital Products & Strategy for Entrepreneurs MasterClasses 03 July 2024 01 July 2024 21 July 2024 

Term 8 3 weeks Technology for Entrepreneurs MasterClasses 24 July 2024 22 July 2024 11 August 2024 

Winter Break 4 Weeks Study Break 12 August 2024 – 08 September 2024 

Term 9 6 weeks Finance for Entrepreneurs MasterClasses 11 September 2024 09 September 2024 20 October 2024 

Term 10 6 weeks Branding for Entrepreneurs MasterClasses 23 October 2024 21 October 2024 01 December 2024 

Summer Break 8 Weeks Study Break 02 December 2024 – 26 January 2025 

For inquiries and registration, contact us at info@aestudy.com or visit our website at www.aestudy.com 

mailto:info@aestudy.com
http://www.aestudy.com/
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